INSTALLATION AND USER MANUAL
BVF H-MAT
100-150 Series
3BVF H-MAT 100-150 SERIES installation and user manual
	 CONTENT
	 Important safety notice	 3
	 1	 General information	 3

thermostat, take note of the 2.5-meter-long connection cable of the heating mat required to reach the
thermostat, as well as of the signal transmitter of the thermostat in the floor to be in adequate distance.
It is advised to lead/install the connection cable of the heating mat from the place of the thermostat.
See Figure 3.
i Important information
To ensure even heat distribution, keep cable distance as set by default during installation.
By increasing cable distance, cooler floor areas may be created.
Figure 2 – calculation of the heating surface
Figure 3 – typical connection scheme
3.2 Choosing the right product
Make sure that the size of BVF H-MAT heating mat matches the size of the surface to be heated, as well
as the planned capacity. With reference to Figure 2, when the surface to be heated is 6.45 m2, choose the
6m2 size product.
BVF H-MAT electric heating mat in 150 W/m2 capacity
Type Heating surface Width Length Capacity Amps Ohm
BVF H-MAT/150-150-1.0 1,0 m2 50 cm 2 m 150 W 0,7 352,7
BVF H-MAT/150-225-1.5 1,5 m2 50 cm 3 m 225 W 1,0 235,1
BVF H-MAT/150-300-2.0 2,0 m2 50 cm 4 m 300 W 1,3 176,3
BVF H-MAT/150-375-2.5 2,5 m2 50 cm 5 m 375 W 1,6 141,1
BVF H-MAT/150-450-3.0 3,0 m2 50 cm 6 m 450 W 2,0 117,6
BVF H-MAT/150-525-3.5 3,5 m2 50 cm 7 m 525 W 2,3 100,8
BVF H-MAT /150-600-4.0 4,0 m2 50 cm 8 m 600 W 2,6 88,2
BVF H-MAT /150-675-4.5 4,5 m2 50 cm 9 m 675 W 2,9 78,4
BVF H-MAT /150-750-5.0 5,0 m2 50 cm 10 m 750 W 3,3 70,5
BVF H-MAT /150-900-6.0 6,0 m2 50 cm 12 m 900 W 3,9 58,8
BVF H-MAT/150-1200-8.0 8,0 m2 50 cm 16 m 1200 W 5,2 44,1
BVF H-MAT/150-1500-10.0 10,0 m2 50 cm 20 m 1500 W 6,5 35,3
BVF H-MAT /150-1800-12.0 12,0 m2 50 cm 24 m 1800 W 7,8 29,4
8 9BVF H-MAT 100-150 SERIES installation and user manual
BVF H-MAT electric heating mat in 100 W/m2 capacity
Type Heating surface Width Length Capacity Amps Ohm
BVF H-MAT/100-100-1.0 1,0 m2 50 cm 2 m 100 W 0,4 529,0
BVF H-MAT/100-150-1.5 1,5 m2 50 cm 3 m 150 W 0,7 352,7
BVF H-MAT/100-200-2.0 2,0 m2 50 cm 4 m 200 W 0,9 264,5
BVF H-MAT/100-250-2.5 2,5 m2 50 cm 5 m 250 W 1,1 211,6
BVF H-MAT/100-300-3.0 3,0 m2 50 cm 6 m 300 W 1,3 176,3
BVF H-MAT/100-350-3.5 3,5 m2 50 cm 7 m 350 W 1,5 151,1
BVF H-MAT /100-400-4.0 4,0 m2 50 cm 8 m 400 W 1,7 132,3
BVF H-MAT /100-450-4.5 4,5 m2 50 cm 9 m 450 W 2,0 117,6
BVF H-MAT /100-500-5.0 5,0 m2 50 cm 10 m 500 W 2,2 105,8
BVF H-MAT /100-600-6.0 6,0 m2 50 cm 12 m 600 W 2,6 88,2
BVF H-MAT/100-800-8.0 8,0 m2 50 cm 16 m 800 W 3,5 66,1
BVF H-MAT/100-1000-10.0 10,0 m2 50 cm 20 m 1000 W 4,3 52,9
BVF H-MAT /100-1200-12.0 12,0 m2 50 cm 24 m 1200 W 5,2 44,1
4 INSTALLATION
i Important information: Tools needed for the installation
You will need the following tools for the installation and check-up of the heating system: